1.00 1  1650.0083170A  1,650.0036  0.00KURTI PANT  KT/AD 1225/2  2,095.00

1.00 2  1165.5078682L  1,295.0039  129.50MENS SHIRT  OG CALVIN KLEN  1,295.00

1.00 3  1075.508352636  1,195.0039  119.50MENS POLOFIT   FREENXY  1,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3891.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

249.00  3891.00Total  4585.00